All leafl ets are available on: www.aplisensor.com.ua
                1
FEATURES
• Special materials and handling procedures are used in the high vacuum valves to
avoid molecular contamination
• The medium and high vacuum valves are mass spectrometer tested
• Two way shut-off pilot operated valves for air and inert gas compatible with the
seal materials used

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C302276(1)
C302276 VM
C302276 VH
basic number suffi x
type prefi x option catalogue number A B C D E F G H J K X weight (2)
01 SC
SCE210D095 80 50 30 73 45 58 41 89 103 121 54 1
SCE210C033/C034 80 50 30 70 45 58 41 98 108 127 60 0,9
SCE210C035 80 50 30 70 45 58 41 102 117 132 68 1
(2)  including coil and connector.
Mounting brackets
TYPE 01
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCE210D095 (NC) SCE210C033/C034/C035 (NO)
IN OUT
A E
K
J
H
B
D F
C
G
X
360°
42
21
19
 Ø 7,1
A E
B
C
360°
KJ
H
IN OUTD
G
X